DiscoverYourlnnerWarrior 2025-2026 Budget

Category
Facilitators
Faculty Advisor Stipend
Healthy Meals & Snacks
Workshop Supplies
Student Transportation
Translation/Interpretation
Program Evaluation

Technology Support

Description
Licensed therapist for group sessions (9 sessions @ $160/session)
Stipend to school-based faculty sponsor
Meals and snacks for 30-40 students, weekly workshops and special events
Journals, poetry books, arts materials, program folders, stress relief kits
MARTA cards or rideshare credits for field trips and events
Spanish language support for families and sessions
Survey tools, impact reporting software, printing

Laptops, projector, speaker system for workshops

Amount
$1,440
$1,500
$4,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,400
$1,250
$2,000

$14,590



