DiscoverYourInnerWarrior 2025-2026 Budget

Category	Description	Amount
Facilitators	Licensed therapist for group sessions (9 sessions @ \$160/session)	\$1,440
Faculty Advisor Stipend	Stipend to school-based faculty sponsor	\$1,500
Healthy Meals & Snacks	Meals and snacks for 30–40 students, weekly workshops and special events	\$4,000
Workshop Supplies	Journals, poetry books, arts materials, program folders, stress relief kits	\$1,500
Student Transportation	MARTA cards or rideshare credits for field trips and events	\$1,500
Translation/Interpretation	Spanish language support for families and sessions	\$1,400
Program Evaluation	Survey tools, impact reporting software, printing	\$1,250
Technology Support	Laptops, projector, speaker system for workshops	\$2,000

\$14,590